Basti Vast Varen 2023 , Grupp B

Plac

AWNPF

VP

57.01
38.24
12.86
11.89

Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot
Gunnels pojkar 3 3-0-0 297- 56 5.304
Lenas Lakejer 3 2-0-1 206-156 1.321
Badpojkarna 3 0-0-3 104 -242 0.430
Skjutjarnen 3 0-0-3 88 -241 0.365
Rond 1 6 mars 2023 Imp VP
Gunnels pojkar - Lenas Lakejer 71 -32 17.01- 2.99
Skjutjarnen - Badpojkarna 40 -43 9.25 -10.75
Rond 2 20 mars 2023 Imp VP
Gunnels pojkar - Badpojkarna  105-11 20 - O
Lenas Lakejer - Skjutjarnen 77 -35 17.36- 2.64
Rond 3 3 april 2023 Imp VP
Gunnels pojkar - Skjutjarnen 121-13 20 - O
Lenas Lakejer - Badpojkarna 97 -50 17.89- 2.11




